

Date: October 7, 2021

Ref.: SSFB/CS/52/2021-2022

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited The Listing Department Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai —400051 **BSE Limited** The Corporate Relationship Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai — 400 001

Scrip Code: 543279

Dear Sir/Madam,

Symbol: SURYODAY

Subject- Compliance certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30th September, 2021

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with Regulation 74(5) of The SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations 2018, we are enclosing herewith copy of the Certificate received from KFin Technologies Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Bank, for the quarter ended **30th September**, **2021**.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You

For Suryoday Small Finance Bank Limited

Geeta Krishnan Company Secretary and Compliance Officer A6011

Encl: As above

SURYODAY SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED

Regd & Corp Office : 1101, Sharda Terraces, Plot 65, Sector 11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400614 Tel: 022-40435800 Email: info@suryodaybank.com | Web: www.suryodaybank.com | CIN: U65923MH2008PLC261472 | GSTIN : 27AAMCS5499J1ZG

KFINTECH

KFIN/MRVS/NSDL/74(5) E/1 Date: 07/10/2021

Suryoday Small Finance Bank Limited Regd. & Corp Office : 1101, Sharda Terraces Plot No.65, Sector 11, CBD Belapur Navi Mumbai 400614

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the period ended September 30, 2021.

In reference to the above captioned regulation, we hereby confirm that the details of securities dematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74 (5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 have been furnished to the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Pvt. Limited

Umesh Pandey Manager

KFin Technologies Private Limited Registered & Corporate Office "Selenium Tower-B", Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana. Ph. : +91 40 6716 2222, 3321 1000 | www.kfintech.com | CIN : U72400TG2017PTC117649